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	W. Lafayette, IN
	Stanley J. Livingston

Soil Scientist
	National Soil Erosion Res Lab

275 S. Russell Street, Rm 105

West Lafayette, IN 47907-2077
	living@purdue.edu
	765-494-2946
	765-494-5948
	FY 03 thru FY 05

	Columbus, OH

Coshocton, OH

Wooster, OH
	Carol K. Bradford

Secretary
	P.O. Box 488

Coshocton, OH 43812-0488
	bradford@coshocton.ars.usda.gov

	740-545-6349


	740-545-5125


	FY 03 thru FY 05

	Urbana, IL
	Archie R. Portis, Jr.
Plant Physiologist
	1201 W. Gregory Dr, Rm 193
Urbana, IL 61801-3838
	arportis@uiuc.edu
	217-244-3083
	217-244-4419
	FY 04 thru
FY 06

	NCAUR

Peoria, IL
	Sevim Z. Erhan

Supvy Res Chemist
	1815 N. University Street

Peoria, IL 61604-3999
	erhansz@ncaur.usda.gov
	309-681-6532
	309-681-6340
	FY 03 thru FY 04

	Columbia, MO
	Joanne L. Beavers
Office Automation Asst
	University of Missouri
205 Curtis Hall

Columbia, MO 65211
	beaversj@missouri.edu
	573-882-1210
	573-884-7850
	FY 04
thru FY 06

	Ames, IA
	Jacilyn R. Weese

Secretary
	2150 Pammel Dr., Room 2165

Ames, Iowa 50011
	weese@nsric.ars.usda.gov

	515-294-5993
	515-294-1209
	FY 03 thru FY 04

	E. Lansing, MI
	Pamela Campbell
Biolcl Sci Lab Techncn
	3606 E. Mount Hope Road
East Lansing, MI 48823-5338
	highpame@msu.edu

	517-337-6757
	517-337-6776
	FY 04 thru FY 06

	St. Paul, MN

Morris, MN
	Howard W. Rines

Res Geneticist Plants
	1991 Upper Buford Circle

411 Borlaug Hall

St. Paul, MN 55108-6026
	rines001@umn.edu
	612-625-5220
	651-649-5058
	FY 03 thru FY 2005

	Madison, WI
	Christine L. Odt

Biolcl Sci Lab Techncn (Micrbiolgy)
	1925 Linden Drive, West

Madison, WI 53706-1108
	clodt@facstaff.wisc.edu
	608-264-5320
	608-264-5147


	FY 03 thru FY 04

	All
	Marie D. Bishop, Technical Advisor

Equal Employ Mgr
	1815 N. University Street

Peoria, IL 61604-3999
	bishopm@mwa.ars.usda.gov
	309-681-6632
	309-681-6683
	N/A
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